



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.15517 of 2025

Radharani Samal

Petitioner

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. S. Samal, Adv.

-versus-

State of Odisha & others

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. S.B, Mohanty, AGA

CORAM:

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

ORDER

08.09.2025

Order No.
03.

**WP(C) Nos.15517, 15518, 15528, 15532, 15561, 21806 of 2025, &
WP(C) Nos.35434, 35436, 35438, 35439, 35441 & 35442 of 2023, &
WP(C) Nos.10414, 23876, 26371 & 26375 of 2024**

Call these matters after the ensuing winter vacation, at the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)
Judge

Prasanta